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Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Adams 000001
Adams 000001
Adams 000001

Adams 000002
Adams 000002
Adams 000002

Adams 000003
Adams 000003
Adams 000003

Adams 000004
Adams 000004
Adams 000004

Adams 000005
Adams 000005
Adams 000005

Alexandria 000001
Alexandria 000001
Alexandria 000001

Alexandria 000002
Alexandria 000002
Alexandria 000002

Alexandria 000003
Alexandria 000003
Alexandria 000003

Alexandria 000004
Alexandria 000004

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Active 126 280 21 6 2 2 0 0
Inactive 17 15 3 1 0 1 0 0
Total 143 295 24 7 2 3 0 0
Active 118 282 22 15 3 1 0 0
Inactive 6 10 0 1 0 0 0 0
Total 124 292 22 16 3 1 0 0
Active 233 414 33 14 0 1 0 0
Inactive 1 20 8 1 1 0 0 0
Total 244 434 41 15 1 1 0 0
Active 147 226 25 8 1 0 0 0
Inactive 7 12 3 1 0 0 0 0
Total 154 238 28 9 1 0 0 0
Active 126 193 20 7 0 0 0 0
Inactive 9 15 2 1 0 0 0 0
Total 135 208 22 8 0 0 0 0
Active 209 430 29 18 0 3 0 0
Inactive 22 27 6 0 0 1 0 0
Total 231 457 35 18 0 4 0 0
Active 122 219 19 3 3 1 0 0
Inactive 12 12 2 0 0 0 0 0
Total 134 231 21 3 3 1 0 0
Active 190 357 30 6 2 4 0 0
Inactive 7 15 5 0 0 2 0 0
Total 197 372 35 6 2 6 0 0
Active 229 288 32 3 3 4 0 0
Inactive 16 17 3 2 0 1 0 0
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121
129
14
143
85
89
71
12
83
152
12
164
84
91
132
14
146

123
15

TOTAL

527
45
572

557
22
579

824
55
879

492
27
519

417
39
456

841
68
909

451
33
484

721
43
764

682
54



COUNTY

Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST
Alexandria 000004

Antwerp 000001
Antwerp 000001
Antwerp 000001

Antwerp 000002
Antwerp 000002
Antwerp 000002

Antwerp 000003
Antwerp 000003
Antwerp 000003

Brownville 000001
Brownville 000001
Brownville 000001

Brownville 000002
Brownville 000002
Brownville 000002

Brownville 000003
Brownville 000003
Brownville 000003

Brownville 000004
Brownville 000004
Brownville 000004

Brownville 000005
Brownville 000005
Brownville 000005

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Total 245 305 35 5 3 5 0 0
Active 80 192 22 8 0 1 0 0
Inactive 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 90 201 22 8 0 1 0 0
Active 69 127 11 2 0 0 0 0
Inactive 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 73 141 11 2 0 0 0 0
Active 96 212 15 4 3 0 0 0
Inactive 6 13 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total 102 225 16 4 3 0 0 0
Active 191 323 33 11 1 0 1 0
Inactive 10 22 2 0 0 0 0 0
Total 201 345 35 11 1 0 1 0
Active 181 356 27 8 3 0 0 0
Inactive 19 26 2 1 0 1 0 0
Total 200 382 29 9 3 1 0 0
Active 236 400 33 14 3 1 0 0
Inactive 12 26 5 1 0 0 0 0
Total 248 426 38 15 3 1 0 0
Active 171 261 25 5 1 0 0 0
Inactive 14 12 4 1 0 0 0 0
Total 185 273 29 6 1 0 0 0
Active 208 363 20 14 0 1 0 0
Inactive 1 22 4 0 0 0 0 0
Total 219 385 24 14 0 1 0 0
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11
158
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14
104
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11
206
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17
121
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736

389
28
417

278
24
302

408
31
439
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45
752
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63
728

882
55
937

567
48
615

752
46
798
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Jefferson
Jefferson
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Jefferson
Jefferson
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Jefferson
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Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Cape Vincent 000001
Cape Vincent 000001
Cape Vincent 000001

Cape Vincent 000002
Cape Vincent 000002
Cape Vincent 000002

Cape Vincent 000003
Cape Vincent 000003
Cape Vincent 000003

Champion 000001
Champion 000001
Champion 000001

Champion 000002
Champion 000002
Champion 000002

Champion 000003
Champion 000003
Champion 000003

Champion 000004
Champion 000004
Champion 000004

Clayton 000001
Clayton 000001
Clayton 000001

Clayton 000002
Clayton 000002

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

208
18
226

191

200

202
12
214

153

160

187
25
212

196
16
212

117
24
141

168
15
183

166
24

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008

REP

271
12
283

262
20
282

206
19
225

346
16
362

223
39
262

269
25
294

163
33
196

321
20
341

275
32

Jefferson County

IND

22
2
24

28
1
29

14
1
15

27
1
28

26
5
31

26
11
37

14
4
18

32
3
35

24
3
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83
12
95

109
10
119

94
11
105

127
10
137

108
22
130

132
20
152

99
19
118

138
10
148

118
16

TOTAL

591
46
637

599
41
640

523
44
567

670
35
705

550
93
643

637
75
712

400
80
480

674
49
723

591
77



COUNTY

Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST
Clayton 000002

Clayton 000003
Clayton 000003
Clayton 000003

Clayton 000004
Clayton 000004
Clayton 000004

Clayton 000005
Clayton 000005
Clayton 000005

Ellisburg 000001
Ellisburg 000001
Ellisburg 000001

Ellisburg 000002
Ellisburg 000002
Ellisburg 000002

Ellisburg 000003
Ellisburg 000003
Ellisburg 000003

Henderson 000001
Henderson 000001
Henderson 000001

Henderson 000002
Henderson 000002
Henderson 000002

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

190
187
194
244

10
254

90

95
148
157
122
124
156

12
168
123
127
126

16
142

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008

REP

307

221

230

397
25
422

192

198

329
14
343

320
19
339

390
18
408

328
27
355

341
31
372

Jefferson County

IND
27

24
1
25

22
2
24

18
0
18

29
0
29

21
4
25

27
1
28

19
0
19

29

0
29

Page 4 of 11

CON

6
4
0
4
13
2
15
6
0
6
13

13

[« o)) -

o

—_

WOR

o W

o o

o o

o N

OoON

w B 2w

o

o o

GRE

o b

o O,

o o

[eNe) o b o o

o o

o o

LBT

o o

o o

o o

[eNe) o o o o

o o

o o

RTH

o o

[N e]

o o

[ Ne) o o o o

o o

o O

SWP

o o

o o

o o

[ Ne) o o o o

o o

o O

BLANK
134
81
88
164
10
174
59
67
155
17
172
74
79
100
21
121
72
78
82

87

TOTAL

668

524
24
548

845
49
894

365
19
384

676
40
716

550
31
581

682
53
735

553
37
590

580
53
633



COUNTY

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Hounsfield
Hounsfield
Hounsfield

Hounsfield
Hounsfield
Hounsfield

Hounsfield
Hounsfield
Hounsfield

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

Leray 000001
Leray 000001
Leray 000001

Leray 000002
Leray 000002
Leray 000002

Leray 000003
Leray 000003
Leray 000003

Leray 000004
Leray 000004
Leray 000004

Leray 000005
Leray 000005
Leray 000005

Leray 000006
Leray 000006

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

259
27
286
190
197
154
10
164
79
87
29
33
95
12
107
297
143
440
72
80

71
17

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008

REP

367
60
427

336
17
353

271
17
288
152
157
69
75
164
11
175
313
186
499
148
12
160

114
14

Jefferson County

IND
40
11
51
34
36
31
32
10
10
12
14
16
18
38

29
67
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143
49
192
150
18
168
101
108
74
81
48
55
73
10
83
254
190
444
65
71

62
21

TOTAL

816
147
963

726
44
770

562
35
597

319
20
339

162
19
181

354
35
389

911
555
1,466

298
29
327

263
57



COUNTY

Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Leray 000006

Leray 000007
Leray 000007
Leray 000007

Leray 000008
Leray 000008
Leray 000008

Leray 000009
Leray 000009
Leray 000009

Leray 000010
Leray 000010
Leray 000010

Lorraine 000001
Lorraine 000001
Lorraine 000001

Lyme 000001
Lyme 000001
Lyme 000001

Lyme 000002
Lyme 000002
Lyme 000002

Orleans 000001
Orleans 000001
Orleans 000001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Total 88 128 15 5 1 0 0 0
Active 48 82 3 2 1 0 1 0
Inactive 10 16 1 0 0 0 0
Total 58 98 4 2 1 0 1 0
Active 156 170 19 3 1 0 0 0
Inactive 55 74 7 2 1 1 0
Total 211 244 26 5 4 1 1 0
Active 194 210 25 3 2 3 0 0
Inactive 161 126 20 0 2 4 0 0
Total 355 336 45 3 4 7 0 0
Active 159 267 25 4 1 0 0 0
Inactive 14 33 3 3 0 0 0 0
Total 173 300 28 7 1 0 0 0
Active 163 295 31 9 1 0 0 0
Inactive 5 12 0 0 0 0 0
Total 168 307 31 9 1 0 0 0
Active 292 469 54 11 2 2 0 0
Inactive 13 21 4 2 0 1 0 0
Total 305 490 58 13 2 3 0 0
Active 199 337 17 10 4 1 0 0
Inactive 7 21 4 1 1 0 0 0
Total 206 358 21 11 5 1 0 0
Active 237 499 37 15 4 1 0 0
Inactive 8 28 5 1 2 0 0 0
Total 245 527 42 16 6 1 0 0
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34
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123
71
194

226
172
398

105
17
122

89

97

176
18
194

123
12
135

189
17
206

TOTAL
320

171
33
204

472
214
686

663
485
1,148

561
70
631

588
25
613

1,006
59
1,065

691
46
737

982
61
1,043



COUNTY

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Orleans 000002
Orleans 000002
Orleans 000002

Orleans 000003
Orleans 000003
Orleans 000003

Pamelia 000001
Pamelia 000001
Pamelia 000001

Pamelia 000002
Pamelia 000002
Pamelia 000002

Philadelphia 000001
Philadelphia 000001
Philadelphia 000001

Philadelphia 000002
Philadelphia 000002
Philadelphia 000002

Rodman 000001
Rodman 000001
Rodman 000001

Rutland 000001
Rutland 000001
Rutland 000001

Rutland 000002
Rutland 000002

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

82

84

68

76

179
15
194

274
21
295

138
28
166

85
10
95

176
10
186

148
11
159

176
14

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008

REP

212
11
223

99
12
111

407
22
429

456
33
489

205
24
229

190
14
204

413
17
430

420
35
455

380
25

Jefferson County

IND

17
1
18

12
0
12

31
4
35

45
1
46

19
5
24

24
1
25

24
2
26

20
1
21

38
4
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69
78
35
36

156
16
172
190
24
214
131
33
164
86
94
118
12
130
88
15
103

139
19

TOTAL

390
23
413

223
22
245

784
58
842

977
82
1,059

501
91
592

395
33
428

742
41
783

683
63
746

747
62



COUNTY

Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Rutland 000002

Rutland 000003
Rutland 000003
Rutland 000003

Theresa 000001
Theresa 000001
Theresa 000001

Theresa 000002
Theresa 000002
Theresa 000002

Watertown 000001
Watertown 000001
Watertown 000001

Watertown 000002
Watertown 000002
Watertown 000002

Watertown 000003
Watertown 000003
Watertown 000003

Watertown 000004
Watertown 000004
Watertown 000004

Watertown City 030001
Watertown City 030001
Watertown City 030001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

190
87
12
99

125

131

254
19

273

129

138

217
12

229

178

187

140

149

233

44
277

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008

REP

405

136
17
153

218
21
239

408
17
425

237
21
258

343
26
369

380
17
397

194
18
212

237
48
285

Jefferson County

IND
42

9
0
9

22
4
26

33
4
37

15
2
17

22
1
23

34
3
37

17
2
19

38

11
49
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158
37
45
109
13
122
204
23
227
96
105
117
19
136
134
142
67
13
80
162

58
220

TOTAL

809

277
39
316

489
45
534

915
65
980

487
41
528

713
59
772

745
37
782

424
42
466

687
164
851



COUNTY

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Watertown City 030002
Watertown City 030002
Watertown City 030002

Watertown City 030003
Watertown City 030003
Watertown City 030003

Watertown City 030004
Watertown City 030004
Watertown City 030004

Watertown City 030005
Watertown City 030005
Watertown City 030005

Watertown City 031001
Watertown City 031001
Watertown City 031001

Watertown City 031002
Watertown City 031002
Watertown City 031002

Watertown City 031003
Watertown City 031003
Watertown City 031003

Watertown City 031004
Watertown City 031004
Watertown City 031004

Watertown City 031005
Watertown City 031005

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Active 156 267 25 8 1 2 0 0
Inactive 28 40 5 0 0 1 0 0
Total 184 307 30 8 1 3 0 0
Active 242 366 42 4 8 0 0
Inactive 28 29 5 0 1 1 0 0
Total 270 395 47 4 5 9 0 0
Active 225 436 19 1 0 0 0
Inactive 22 32 6 1 0 0 0 0
Total 247 468 25 6 1 0 0 0
Active 250 435 33 11 2 0 0 0
Inactive 17 32 6 1 0 0 0 0
Total 267 467 39 12 2 0 0 0
Active 305 330 35 15 6 0 0 0
Inactive 43 37 10 2 1 1 0 0
Total 348 367 45 17 7 1 0 0
Active 240 209 40 3 2 0 0
Inactive 29 32 7 1 0 0 0 0
Total 269 241 47 6 3 2 0 0
Active 275 363 44 14 2 4 0 0
Inactive 50 42 8 1 3 1 0 0
Total 325 405 52 15 5 5 0 0
Active 279 353 40 13 2 1 0 0
Inactive 23 41 8 0 0 0 0 0
Total 302 394 48 13 2 1 0 0
Active 105 166 17 0 0 0 0 0
Inactive 10 10 1 0 0 0 0 0
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118
27
145

169
35
204

119
22
141

114
14
128

200
49
249

166
37
203

157
42
199

161
22
183

TOTAL

577
101
678

835
99
934

805
83
888

845
70
915

891
143
1,034

665
106
771

859
147
1,006

849
94
943

361
27



COUNTY

Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST
Watertown City 031005

Watertown City 032001
Watertown City 032001
Watertown City 032001

Watertown City 032002
Watertown City 032002
Watertown City 032002

Watertown City 032003
Watertown City 032003
Watertown City 032003

Watertown City 033001
Watertown City 033001
Watertown City 033001

Watertown City 033002
Watertown City 033002
Watertown City 033002

Watertown City 033003
Watertown City 033003
Watertown City 033003

Watertown City 033004
Watertown City 033004
Watertown City 033004

Watertown City 033005
Watertown City 033005
Watertown City 033005

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Total 115 176 18 0 0 0 0 0
Active 194 219 40 5 2 2 0 0
Inactive 22 18 2 2 0 0 0 0
Total 216 237 42 7 2 2 0 0
Active 160 180 40 7 0 1 0 0
Inactive 10 12 3 3 0 0 0 0
Total 170 192 43 10 0 1 0 0
Active 225 247 40 11 8 3 1 0
Inactive 60 51 13 1 4 1 0 0
Total 285 298 53 12 12 4 1 0
Active 267 214 55 9 1 2 0 0
Inactive 35 32 7 4 1 0 0 0
Total 302 246 62 13 2 2 0 0
Active 293 291 52 13 4 2 0 0
Inactive 41 21 6 1 1 0 0 0
Total 334 312 58 14 5 2 0 0
Active 242 204 51 11 1 1 0 0
Inactive 62 29 10 1 0 0 0 0
Total 304 233 61 12 1 1 0 0
Active 222 317 30 14 6 3 0 0
Inactive 35 44 4 0 0 1 0 0
Total 257 361 34 14 6 4 0 0
Active 162 141 23 10 3 2 0 0
Inactive 27 26 11 3 3 1 0 0
Total 189 167 34 13 6 3 0 0
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79

129
28
157

105
19
124

167
60
227

179
36
215

131
33
164

169
55
224

144
41
185

117
38
155

TOTAL

388

591
72
663

493
47
540

702
190
892

727
115
842

786
103
889

679
157
836

736
125
861

458
109
567



COUNTY

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

ELECTION DIST

Wilna 000001
Wilna 000001
Wilna 000001

Wilna 000002
Wilna 000002
Wilna 000002

Wilna 000003
Wilna 000003
Wilna 000003

Wilna 000004
Wilna 000004
Wilna 000004

Wilna 000005
Wilna 000005
Wilna 000005

Worth 000001
Worth 000001
Worth 000001

Jefferson County Total
Jefferson County Total
Jefferson County Total

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM
275
49
324
243
35
278
78
83
107
112
247
18
265
60
61
15,751

1,811
17,562

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Jefferson County

REP

270
43
313

277
42
319
56
62
144
11
155
348
29
377
82
91
24,890

2,357
27,247

IND

36
3
39

21
4
25

14
1
15

10
3
13

37
2
39

(20 e) ]

2,399
354
2,753
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41
199
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RTH
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o o
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SWP

o o
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o o
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BLANK
146
45

191
162
22

184

19

27

63

7

171
23

194

18

21
10,662

1,985
12,647

TOTAL

738
143
881

715
103
818

170
21
191

332
28
360

816
74
890

165
14
179

54,689
6,644
61,333



